
Acknowledgement Number:303931240310724 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Retúrn of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified] 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Taxable 

Income 

and 

Tax 

Details 

eted 

Income 

and 

Tax 

Detall 

Total Income 

AIWPS7934D 

SANJAY KUMAR SAW 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

LODNA BAZAR LODNA, DHANBAD, DHANBAD, 35-Jharkhand, 91- INDIA, 828111 

Indivjdual 

Current Year business loss, if any 

139(1)-On or before due date 

Taxes Paid 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable, 

Net tax payable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section-115TD 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 

Income Tax Return electronically transmitted on 
verified by SANJAY KUMAR SAW 

paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 
mode 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

Form Number 

Date of filing :31-Jul-2024* 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

31-Jul-2024 16:45:42 

having PAN AIWPS7934D 

TGU9KNEP6I 

from IP address 

on 

1 

2 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

generated through 

Assessment 
Year 

2024-25 

TR-4 

303931240310724 

49.37.24.54 

07-Aug-2024 
Aadhaar OTP 

7,05,630 

fling the return (Notification No.05 of 2022 dated 29-07-2022 issued by the DGIT (Systems), CBDT)." 

KUBER INFRA 

5,855 

PARTNER 

5,855 

AIWPS7934D043039312403107240f3281c29le63ab8ebcb25a3fc249806774f5cfh 

13,370 

() 7,520 

and 

using 

f the return is verified after 30 days of transmission of return data electronicaly, then date of verification will be considered as date of 

0 
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