Date of filing: 31-Jul-2024*

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					Assessment Year 2024-25
PAN AIWPS7934D					
Name		SANJAY KUMAR SAW			
Addres	SS	LODNA BAZAR , LODNA , DHANBAD , DHA	ANBAD , 35-Jharkhand, 91- INDIA	, 828111	
Status		Individual	Form Number		ITR-4
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		303931240310724
Taxable Income and Tax Details	Current Year business loss, if any			1	0
	Total Income			2	7,05,630
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			3	0
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			4	0
	Net tax payable			5	5,855
	Interest and Fee Payable			6	0
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable			7	5,855
	Taxes Paid			8	13,370
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8)			9	(-) 7,520
sted Income and Tax Detall	Accreted Income as per section 115TD			10	. 0
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD			11	0
	Interest payable u/s 115TE			12	0
	Additional Tax and interest payable			13	0
	Tax and interest paid			14	0
Accrete	(+) Tax Pay	/able /(-) Refundable (13-14)		15	0
Income Tax Return electronically transmitted on 31-Jul-2024 16:45:42 from IP address 49.37.24.54 and verified by SANJAY KUMAR SAW having PAN AIWPS7934D on 07-Aug-2024 using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code TGU9KNFP6I generated through Aadhaar OTP mode					
System Generated Barcode/QR Code AIWPS7934D043039312403107240f3281c291e63ab8ebcb25a3fc249806774f5cfb					
VI.		DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOW	LEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGAL	URU	

*If the return is verified after 30 days of transmission of return data electronically, then date of verification will be considered as date of filing the return (Notification No.05 of 2022 dated 29-07-2022 issued by the DGIT (Systems), CBDT)."

